KONTROLN{ ZAVODY 2022, MLADEZ

poradi

H WN

poradi

H WN

14:00
st.C.
17
6
9
8
13

14:10
st.c.
11
15

10
12

14:20
st.C.
18
12
17

19

14:30
st.C.

w O o U

14:40
st.C.

16
11
10

14:50
st.C.
15

20
14

1x jky
klub
CVKP
LSBR
PARD
UHHR
HODN

1x jky
klub
HAMR
OLOM
UHHR
LYSA
LSBR

1x j¥i
klub
LSBR
TREB
CVKP
CVKB
CVKB

1x j¥i
klub
CVKP
BOHM
HODN
HODN
HODN

1x j¥i
klub
OLOM
NYMB
HODN
DECN

1x j¥i
klub
LYSA
OTRO
LITM
LSBR

VYSLEDKY

posadka

DOHNALOVA Katefina
BURESOVA Veronika
HORAKOVA Karolina
VICENIKOVA Miriam
MRAKOVA Adéla

posadka

MASINOVA Evelina
SLEPICKOVA Jana
VALKOVA Eligka Martina
TUMOVA Katefina
HRBACKOVA Tereza

posadka
VANCURA Jakub
JANECEK Tomas
FOJTIK Martin
RYMES Miroslav
BOHM Vaclav

posadka
JANAC Krystof
LAMBL Hynek
KOURIL Daniel
SLAVIK Martin
HYBNER Simon

posadka

REZAC Jan
MELOUNEK Matyds
KRUZA Adam
VOPAT Tomas

posadka

CIHAK Martin
POSLT Sebastian
VOKALEK Miroslav
BLAHA Krystof
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posadka

KOCOUREK Petr, HERDA Simon
ZALIBERA Denis, ZALIBERA Frantisek
ZARUBA Ondfej, ZADAK Lukas
HOUSKA Martin, SUCHANEK Lukas
KRAL Antonin, PESINA Ondrej
MATOUSEK Ondfej, GRULICH Matyas

posadka

BURES Filip
SKLENAR David
ZABA Frantisek
STRELBA Antonin
KALINA Maxim

posadka
MUSKA Matgj
PRIKOPA Jan
SNAJDR Pavel
DREVO Tomas
SVOBODA Lukds

posadka
PRIHODA Jan
HEINIGE Hubert
HUDEC Benjamin
BUBNIAK Michael
KALA Tomas

posadka

SVAB Michal
KOZELSKY Vojtéch
SMETANA Jifi
NOVAK Alex
PRASEK Pfemysl
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posadka

BOLDISOVA Ella
HURNIKOVA Klara
BARTKOVA Anna Marie
HOLCAKOVA Markéta
NEJEZCHLEBOVA Nikol

posadka

MRKVOVA Lucie
KLAPACOVA Edita
DVORAKOVA Jitka
LACKOVA Jifina
FERZIKOVA Matylda

posadka

SNOPKOVA Gabriela
FOREJTOVA Markéta
PAVLASKOVA Anna
SMIREROVA Antonie
POLDAUF Leila

posadka

HOSKOVA Anna
SIMUNKOVA Dorota
MINARIKOVA Natélie
PORSOVA Barbora
BLOUDKOVA Veronika
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